
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
1:09:19 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 03/13/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

1,569  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD F-150

LARIAT

VIN: 1FTFW5L54RFC07031
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/AJHhQOVNgVaqJPdUBBbAzX99rDh3yjl-iV6NzA98XaWs3dJeRTNJJO9fNQeV0jkEPC_i-jQfgdmDqpXARO_-Z1LykV1u-waixD_sbhiRHfYtUmG_u4j-ka9R_dF0i1qDQgLu3JXqdtnvTCJYmdXuRAFBr-X8Z8nxIM9dyob0DAHJchhfLVIXrN7DGDOBl_apBQAVjei-CNKPwqdGI5WQIETJtDefivlyAUcWMLZD24qsvI-zGFH8xOG9Y5fs4O1L23clgAo0Dzh-mhDCeRw4oTL4I7_1kvUkabxz6gOpea6lpdvW6TRugn5dYMUK1jktQ4ziyMGaK41N6A0gueEyO-bnTfJwYlhCw42qyovKThBDRTPuiRTMdrsknXu9_m56IZfB6QKo.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 24 months or 34,431 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,569

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


10/14/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/18/2024 5 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Wheel locks installed

12/24/2024 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/15/2025 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/15/2025 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/20/2025 6 Kunes Ford of Delavan
Delavan, WI
262-427-1323
kunesforddelavan.com/

4.6 / 5.0

553 Verified Reviews

5,660
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/04/2025 12 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southborough, MA

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/1u_vCi-qMTYBuwnMa6xeNRJizbXCIrF7rTSJTy20VZD7jq4V4kSQLBBEKQeKvWzCx1679ttFYjjsJarvLduP-T4QbzvslkEna3DcJC3z5RmbCgFmRupW5G5nXkh0ZoxPGenZWf1LRldqkLqSWJfvYk6mBl4NeFPPXeGroy6tGIQzDJEEMBvUGaoDGoi7IyCP_JN3vfoziEUc9OrB29OYDKSUdyOz7n1mkXs9YwmenWd-vj-SO0spDN9Ku-Bj7WYutR91q4UVg3yQq8WpU51GoxSZON9JcaU0Jq7kNKS4nvjBcTQ4sXnEsLIzl859XRxQabIRtGj8Ar1FNb6Gs7r0RbcYd0-gyK7vQIwK54T9BMrhfrLCjj2DCKBCZ4S-BJlVMdjhcgeF3JOqls0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/KNnLGoq3znw-dZTJmOXW98fN54tvq5zeZjoNJODQa09ZEkjnlzQiWnnBglvyYTDmMrY-QJG26QJuB_4kD0a8Q7xwHFHbyind2OFoASjyCN_H_ed-aiqVqQtFNlOcSn2KTt9bFQEBnQQrB_x19xnXM6D2s8rKfWgNs6GUl0sr9Rh3Ukap2Aa8t8kFmC9y6obrqOiKfXG3uB_HIcpHMklJusWfc5GmwT4k73bUzODthspmLbrRih2k_pfWXiYsAt7elEPO36baA_-9Wy5VsrU8AbW5eVPbywNRrSGUtlgvLZJoE11ntxMcf4fuPTvTLDRkLTtMA4PjsSBtZDKOxkTH-u3yvW-s0Dg9nC-kje6NKkSL1O5SzcwwA29dnXcOk-gPjcHjj0EEsXIjBW0.cfx


Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

03/13/2025 1,569 Grieco Ford
Raynham, MA
508-822-1000
metrofordma.com

4.6 / 5.0

549 Verified Reviews

577 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/11/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V512
Recall #25S82 REAR AXLE HALF-
SHAFT AND HUB ASSEMBLY
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #25L02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL ASSEMBLY
REIMBURSEMENT

-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE WHEEL END HUB BOLT IN THE REAR AXLE MAY
BECOME LOOSE OR BREAK. CONTINUED DRIVING WITH A BROKEN BOLT MAY LEAD TO
WEAR WITHIN THE AXLE AND DAMAGE TO THE AXLE HUB SPLINES.

THIS ISSUE MAY INITIALLY RESULT IN A CLICKING NOISE AS THE BOLT BECOMES LOOSE.
IF THE BOLT BREAKS, YOU MAY NOTICE A RATTLE NOISE FROM THE WHEEL CAP AND THE
AXLE HUB SPLINES MAY BECOME DAMAGED. VEHICLES WITH DAMAGED AXLE HUB
SPLINES MAY ROLL IN PARK WITHOUT THE PARKING BRAKE APPLIED, OR,
ALTERNATIVELY, LOSE MOTIVE POWER, BOTH OF WHICH CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF A
CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. PLEASE CONFIRM
PARTS AVAILABILITY WITH YOUR DEALER WHEN SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT. FORD
MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REVIEW VEHICLE WARRANTY
HISTORY FOR ALL CLAIMS AND CHECK IF THE WARRANTY CLAIMS CONTAIN THE LATEST
LEVEL PARTS ML3Z-4234-K RIGHT HAND SIDE AND OR ML3Z-4234-L LEFT HAND SIDE. IF
ONE OR BOTH SIDES DO NOT CONTAIN THE LATEST PART NUMBER, DEALERS ARE TO
REPLACE THE APPROPRIATE AXLE HALF-SHAFT AND HUB ASSEMBLY THAT DOES NOT
CONTAIN THE LATEST LEVEL PARTS FREE OF CHARGE.

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement
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